Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 6039875 (Sixty Lacs Thirty Nine Thousands Eight Hundred
Seventy Five)

5258343 (Fifty Two Lacs Fifty Eight Thousands Three Hundred
Forty Three)

4804381 (Forty Eight Lacs Four Thousand Three Hundred
Eighty One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2123672 (Twenty Lacs Twenty Three Thousands Six Hundred
Seventy Two)